
Full Breakie 
Bacon, Eggs (Scrambled $2),

Mushrooms, Grilled Tomato, Spinach 

served with Sourdough Bread

18.95 Light Breakie
Bacon, Eggs (Scrambled +$2) 

served with Sourdough Bread

13.95

Bacon & Egg
English Muffin 

Toasted Sandwich

Turkish Roll 

6.95
7.95

11.95

Bagels
Poached Egg, Avo, Feta Cheese, Racket 
Bacon Egg, Hollandaise Sauce.

11.95

Toasties
Cheese & Tomato
Ham & Cheese
Ham, Cheese & Tomato

6.95

7.50

Muesli Bowl
Served with greek yogurt,
seasonal fresh fruit

10.95

Banana Bread / 
Raisin Toast 

Assorted Sandwiches 7.50

Turkish Roll
Garlic Mushrooms and Cheese 
Halloumi, Basil Pesto, Capsicum, Eggplant, Lettuce. 
Chicken, S/D Tomato, Avocado, Cheese, Spinach 
Chicken, Bacon, Tomato, Cheese, Avocado, Lettuce

4.00

11.95from

Add Ons

Tomato, Avocado, Cheese, Hollandaise

Mushrooms, Egg, Spinach, Ham

Bacon, Chicken, Halloumi, Garlic Bread

$2.0

$2.5

$3.0

Eggs Benedict
Poached Eggs, Ham or Bacon, 

Rocket, Hollandaise Sauce served on 

Sourdash Bread

15.95

B.L.T
Bacon , Lettuce, Tomato With 

Mayonnaise

11.95

Croissant
Jam & Butter 

Cheese & Tomato / Ham & Cheese 

Ham , Cheese & Tomato

7.50

Chia Pudding / 
Muesli Pot
Served with seasonal fresh fruit

6.95

Quiche
Spinach & Feta or Lorraine 

served with salod

9.50

Soup of the Week
Served with garlic bread

9.50

8.50

www.sunrisecafeparalowie.com.au @sunrisecoffeeparalowie @sunrisecoffeeparalowie



Drinks  & Sweets Menu
COFFEE Sml/Cup/Glass Med/Mug Large (T/A Only)

Espresso

Macchiato/Piccolo

Long Black

Caffe Latte / Flat White

Hot Chocolate

Chai Latte

Dirty Chai

Matcha / Turmeric Latte

Babycino

Cappuccino

Mocha

- -

Extra shot - Coffee, Tea, Chocolate, Chai, Syrup 75c

Milks- Full, Skimmed, Lactose Free, Soy, Almond, Oat-no extra charge

TEA

Pot or Medium T/A Cup Large T/A Cup

Ask our staff to guide you through our big range of Black

Green, Herbal and Melange Teas

COLD DRINKS
Latte on the ice

Milkshake

Thickshake

Iced Coffee(+$0.5 with Cream)

Frappe *

Smoothie **

*Chocolate, Banana, Vanilla, Strawberry, Caramel, Lime,Coffee

**Mixed Berries, Strawberry, Banana, Blueberry

DESSERTS
Lemon Polenta

Lemon Curd Tart

Friand

Eclair

Rum Baba

Cookie

Muffin

Wagon Wheel

Cake Slice

Cheesecake/Paris Brest

$3.5 $4.5 $5.5

$5 $6 $7

$5 $6 $7

$5 $6 $7

$5 $6 $7

$5 $6 $7

$5 $6 $7

$5.75 $6.75 $7.75

$5.75 $6.75 $7.75

$6

$7.5

$7

$1.5

$7

$7.5

$8

$7.5

$8

$8

$4.75

$4.75

$4.75

$4.95

$4.95

$4.95

$5

$5

$5.75

$5.95

$6.5 $8.5
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