

Full Proakio



Light Progkio



12 OE

Full Breakle Bacon, Eggs (Scrambled \$2), Mushrooms, Grilled Tomato, Spinach served with Sourdough Bread	18.95	Bacon, Eggs (Scrambled +\$2) served with Sourdough Bread	13.95
Bacon & Egg English Muffin Toasted Sandwich Turkish Roll	6.95 7.95 11.95	Eggs Benedict Poached Eggs, Ham or Bacon, Rocket, Hollandaise Sauce served on Sourdash Bread	15.95
Bagels Poached Egg, Avo, Feta Cheese, Rack Bacon Egg, Hollandaise Sauce.	11.95 cet	B.L.T Bacon , Lettuce, Tomato With Mayonnaise	11.95
Toasties Cheese & Tomato Ham & Cheese Ham, Cheese & Tomato	6.957.50	Croissant Jam & Butter Cheese & Tomato / Ham & Cheese Ham , Cheese & Tomato	7.50 8.50
Muesli Bowl Served with greek yogurt, seasonal fresh fruit	10.95	Chia Pudding / Muesli Pot Served with seasonal fresh fruit	6.95
Banana Bread / Raisin Toast Assorted Sandwiches	4.00 7.50	Quiche Spinach & Feta or Lorraine served with salod	9.50
Turkish Roll from	11.95	Soup of the Week Served with garlic bread	9.50

Add Ons



Tomato, Avocado, Cheese, Hollandaise \$2.0 Mushrooms, Egg, Spinach, Ham \$2.5 Bacon, Chicken, Halloumi, Garlic Bread \$3.0









Garlic Mushrooms and Cheese

Halloumi, Basil Pesto, Capsicum, Eggplant, Lettuce. Chicken, S/D Tomato, Avocado, Cheese, Spinach Chicken, Bacon, Tomato, Cheese, Avocado, Lettuce





Drinks & Sweets Menu

COFFEE	Sml/Cup/Glass	Med/Mug	Large (T/A Only)
Espresso	\$3.5	\$4.5	\$5.5
Macchiato/Piccolo	\$5	\$6	\$7
Long Black	\$5	\$6	\$7
Cappuccino	\$5	\$6	\$7
Caffe Latte / Flat Wh	nite \$5	\$6	\$7
Hot Chocolate	\$5	\$6	\$7
Chai Latte	\$5	\$6	\$7
Mocha	\$5.75	\$6.75	\$7.75
Dirty Chai	\$5.75	\$6.75	\$7.75
Matcha / Turmeric I	Latte \$6.5	\$7.5	\$8.5
Babycino	\$1.5	-	-

Extra shot - Coffee, Tea, Chocolate, Chai, Syrup 75c Milks- Full, Skimmed, Lactose Free, Soy, Almond, Oat-no extra charge

TEA

Pot or Medium T/A Cup \$6

Large T/A Cup \$7

Ask our staff to guide you through our big range of Black Green, Herbal and Melange Teas

COLD DRINKS

Latte on the ice	\$7	şi.	الحق	Iced Coffee(+\$0.5 with Cream)	\$7.5
Milkshake	\$7.5			Frappe *	\$8
Thickshake	\$8	No.		Smoothie **	\$8

^{*}Chocolate, Banana, Vanilla, Strawberry, Caramel, Lime, Coffee

DESSERTS

Lemon Polenta	\$4.75	Cookie	\$4.95
Lemon Curd Tart	\$4.75	Muffin	\$5
Friand	\$4.75	Wagon Wheel	\$5
Eclair	\$4.95	Cake Slice	\$5.75
Rum Baba	\$4.95	Cheesecake/Paris Brest	\$5.95

^{**}Mixed Berries, Strawberry, Banana, Blueberry